0  ~ 1 MPa
0.001
0.01
0.01
0.1
7 segment, 3-1/2 digit
1.5 MPa
MPG-60P-L

Operation: 0 ~ 50 ºC, storage: -10 ~ 60 ºC ( No condensation or freezing)
IP65 (Air tube must be installed to maintain IP65)
Order example
MPG—60 P— L— F1
PRESSURE PORT
F1: R1/8, M5
F2: NPT1/8, 10-32 UNF
F3: G1/8, M5
F4: R1/4, M5
F5: NPT1/4, 10-32 UNF
F6: G1/4, M5
MODEL
V: Vacuum
P: Positive
PRESSURE
RANGE
BACK LIGHT
Blank: Back light unavailable
L: Back light available
MP — A6
A5 A6 B2 C2
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
A5: Mounting bracket (BT-5)
A6: Mounting bracket (BT-6)
B2: Panel adapter (PA-C)
C2: Panel adapter + Front protective lid (PA-D)
Mounting accessories
Set pressure
resolution
MPG-60
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
Zero & Unit setting button
Unit dimension / Panel instructions
Display the measured
Pressure value. Each set
Content and error code.
3 ½ digit LED display
3
1
31 36.5
1. This product has two inlet pressure ports, select the one
most convenient for installation.
2. Please plug the unused inlet port with supplied port plug.
Use seal tape to prevent pressure leak.
 Installation
Bolt(screw)
Dimensions
Circuit wiring graph
DC(-)
(Blue)
DC(+)
(Brown)
12-24V
m
a
in
 c
ir
c
u
it
DC
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
MP23
MPG-60V-LMPG-60V
0  ~ -101 kPa
300 kPa
Yes No
     1 years (5 times/day)      3 years (5 times/day)

Operating pressure range
Bore No.
Order example
PG-40 / 50
34 g
─
PG-33
6A
1/8
PG-33S
※ Only for SUS case.
PG — 40 S — 1K — NPT
MODEL GAUGE SIZE
PORT THREAD
Blank: R thread
NPT: NPT thread20, 25
33, 40
50
PRESSURE
RANGE
Blank: 0~1 MPa
1K: 0~0.1 MPa
2K: 0~0.2 MPa
3K: 0~0.3 MPa
4K: 0~0.4 MPa
5K: 0~0.5 MPa
20K: 0~2 MPa
PG-20
R 1/16
28.2
7.5
φ
2
5
.4
1
0.8
0.60.4
0.2
0
MPa
4.7
11
PG-25
PG-25
─
1/16
17 g
2K 4K1K 5K 20K3K
PG-20
PG-20W
PG-25
PG-33S
PG-40
PG-40W
PG-40S
PG-50
Code
Model
CASE MATERIAL
SW
PG-20
PG-25
PG-33
PG-40
PG-50
W(White)
W(Electroplating)
Note
Code
Model
18.2 14.6
R 1/8